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GOALPOST T" ADAPTOR""

Description:

Part No:

Application:

Crimp Tool:

Impedance:

Frequency Range:

Material:

RoHS Compliance:

Technical Detail:

BNC Goalpost "T" Adaptor

27-9294

Adaptor

N/A

50 Ohm

0-4 GHz

Body          Brass    Nickel Plated

Nut             Zinc      Nickel Plated

Insulator     PTFE

Contact      Brass    Gold Plated

Yes

N/A

DIM OUTLINE

O 14.5
.571REF

39.9 ±0.5
1.570 ±.020

32.0
1.260

18.5
.728

11.1
.437
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